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2
15:03

4054 m
9.837 

Cross

Travel Incentive For British Buyers Novices' Handicap Chase (GBB Race)
Rennpreis: 9.837  (5.281 2.430 1.215 608 303)

1
4054

ML: 11,0

76.20

Windsurfer
7j. b W (Getaway - Baby Shine)

Trainer: B I Case
Besitzer: Lady Jane Grosvenor

J M Quinlan

21.12 Lingfield 3 73.9 3219 5.281 9,0 J M Quinlan Jaipaletemps, Jeu D'opale
23.11 Windsor 4 76.2 4062 7.393 9,0 Charlie Case Hold Up La Colmine, Le Galli Bier, Rule Me 
27.10 Bangor-On-Dee 7 73.5 4089 6.337 12,0 Harry Bannister Molto Bene, Saracen Beau, Ridin Solo
05.06 Uttoxeter 1 74.4 4012 4.066 5,5 Charlie Case Gilbertina, Baltray
06.05 Worcester 7 72.1 4023 4.066 26,0 Stan Sheppard Kado De Joie, Jackpot Cash, Twist Of Fatec

2
ML: 4,5

75.30

The Blueberry One
7j. b W (Blue Bresil - The Strawberry One)

Trainer: Harry Derham
Besitzer: Kykie Allsopp Cousins

Paul O'Brien

04.03 Market Rasen 9 73.9 4151 5.809 5,5 Paul O'Brien Glen Road, Wa Wa, Shengai Enki
11.01 Ffos Las 2 74.4 4023 3.697 7,5 Paul O'Brien Dangerous Touch, Korus
23.03 Newbury 7 69.9 3282 8.169 21,0 Brendan Powell Goodwin, Cannock Park, Lario
10.02 Newbury 6 70.8 3282 8.169 81,0 Paul O'Brien Making Headway, East India Express, Jack 
23.01 Newbury 12 73.5 3282 5.446 8,0 Paul O'Brien Be Aware, Navajo Indy, Jim De Sarti

3
ML: 6,5

74.40

Carrigmoorna Rowan
9j. b W (Sea Moon - Carrigmoorna Fame)

Trainer: R Potter
Besitzer: J Hosgood

James Davies

20.01 Leicester 4 73.9 3121 4.225 11,0 Tom Broughton Razzle Dazzle Boy, At The Oche, Tigers Mo
03.12 Haydock 4 72.1 4008 7.657 6,0 Tom Broughton Hitthehayson, Fat Harry, Jaipaletemps
22.11 Huntingdon 2 76.2 3995 5.413 29,0 Robbie David Kalhandrion, Kankin
17.05 Bangor-On-Dee U 76.2 4856 5.281 9,0 J J Burke Bumpy Evans, Another Lord, Mrs Tabitha
24.04 Warwick 6 76.2 4023 5.413 5,5 J J Burke Abingworth, Davidoc, God's Own Getaway

4
ML: 3,5

74.40

Atreides
8j. b W (Califet - Wind And Reign)

Trainer: N P Mulholland
Besitzer: The Chancers Partnership

Bradley Harris

26.12 Wincanton U 74.4 4055 6.503 4,3 Bradley Harris Begin The Luck, Mutley Crew
08.12 Fontwell 1 70.3 3917 4.768 2,2 Bradley Harris Le Galli Bier, Koenigsstern
01.12 Plumpton 1 76.2 3974 5.330 5,0 Bradley Harris Birdman Bob, Hilltown
16.11 Fontwell 5 73.9 4348 3.248 4,0 C O'Farrell Footloose Man, Bank On Frank, Ronnies Re
26.10 Fontwell 2 76.2 4348 3.353 3,5 C O'Farrell Getaway King, I'm Your Buckaroo

5
ML: 6,0

73.90

Thankyouandplease
6j. b W (Authorized - Malawa)

Trainer: S Hosie
Besitzer: Samantha Dunn

Rex Dingle

26.12 Wincanton 10 73.0 3063 4.753 10,0 Harry Kimber Queenie St Clair, Haas Boy, Castle Quarter
19.12 Uttoxeter 2 75.3 3171 3.248 1,5 Chad Bament Morning Mayhem, Newport
10.12 Leicester 1 72.1 3121 3.169 3,5 Chad Bament Aggagio, Lupus Regem
01.12 Plumpton 3 73.0 3196 3.829 7,5 C O'Farrell Low Expectations, Inferno Sacree
29.10 Newton Abbot 6 70.8 4336 8.169 34,0 Harry Kimber Gentleman Toboot, A Pai De Nom, Tommy 

6
ML: 34,0

73.50

Italian Spirit
10j. b W (Fame And Glory - Coco Milan)

Trainer: H Dickin
Besitzer: H Dickin

James Best

30.11 Leicester 8 69.4 4124 3.697 126,0 James Best Fresh Speculation, John Barbour, Woodland
04.05 Uttoxeter 3 64.4 4012 5.651 41,0 Benjamin Poste Resplendent Grey, Monviel
13.03 Warwick U 75.3 4225 4.302 12,0 Aidan Coleman Hyland, Sidewaysinmilan, Cawthorne Lad
08.02 Taunton 3 73.0 3823 4.956 7,5 Aidan Coleman Doctor Parnassus, Could Talkaboutit
09.12 Warwick 9 75.3 4225 3.812 4,2 Aidan Coleman Glimpse Of Gala, Jaytee, Inca Rose

7
ML: 5,0

68.50

Mutley Crew
10j. ch S (Muhtathir - Moonlight Mischief)

Trainer: R Walford
Besitzer: Maclachlan Solicitors & Partn

Harry Kimber

26.12 Wincanton 2 68.0 4055 6.503 6,0 Harry Kimber Begin The Luck
08.12 Fontwell 1 70.3 4348 3.248 9,0 Harry Kimber Footloose Man, Daring Plan
07.11 Fontwell 7 66.2 3917 3.248 13,0 Harry Kimber Realta Liath, Boys Of Wexford, Valirann Gol
04.02 Taunton 4 69.4 3658 5.439 7,0 Harry Kimber Siam Park, El Rojo Grande
01.01 Exeter 4 67.1 4350 4.753 5,5 Harry Kimber Keable, Gentleman Jacques, Chauffeur Driv

Ergebnis: Quoten:


